INS. CASE OWNE	R CHEEHW	6 cc 6, Alh.	180, 10103 ,	Apas / LIKK	-
"Surveyor:	Moral	DOI:	SIGNMENT	Louis ( ) mine (	6-18
Pre-assign / CCU	1/FTF			Registered in Merimen:	421-18
	(	16 3770	CONTRACTOR		100
Insured Vehicle N	_	1/4 7 1	Claim No.	:	1471.00
Name of Insured	[AN	Min (ecli	# Policy No.	:	- 1
Insured Tel No.	8	HP: 47 1831	Make / Model	: Sular	-srate
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 30/4/18	Place of Accide	mt: Month by	after bel
Is driver the owne	er? (YES / NO	) Nature of Accident :			18. 31
If NO. Driver Na	-		OLGIA REPOL	RT YES NO : TP GIA I	REPORT: VES NO
Driver Tel		(V/L:(YES/NO)			17 Yes/No
-60-		(1)-(3)	made Entonie		API APA / Sice
- CALLED	cy -		_		
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	MA.	NSRS: WSP: fel: .iability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date: Time					
[1/6	6555000 7			STAGE	DATE / PIC
CAV	PALZONA	WHEN THE ARM AND THE	mp-2010	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
fw.,	CVICKTO	service for telefact	1484 28 (2.1)	Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	
				Notification ltr (if non-pick	up):
116/1804.434	Coulact Di	, Mr Tan. Confl	co.t lch	Call OL 100	1 10/10/2
(1/2/10/04/12/14	Both pass	s report confliction	a region of	After call ltr to Ol: Documentation Check Lie	st: Handler Typist
	has no vir	(w) phutos I with	well His	Notification ltr (if non-pick	
	counter el	I'm is PATII penchi	ng. Aduce him		
	that is w	Fill be a 50 50 10	on or the	Authorisation To Act	
	(uncrise si	idence. To get	back to 01.	Release Voucher	
۸۱۱۱۸				Final Repair Bill	
13/11/18	+ TP pass	y raper of Alon		Car Rental Invoice:	
` -	- Joesen .	A MAN MOWING		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
rdulle -	France	to Mei lavan to	duce (up)	Medical Bill:	
1.4"	11.00	10 1001		PIR	
W				Mandate/Reject Instruction	on:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Fort	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS S	( days) Reduction:	.96	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with	7.0	Email Call	
Final Liability:		greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	: MIC	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost:	S\$			Market Services (Astronomy Services Ser	ENS.
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$	( days)		- TOI-1	1.0
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (\$	x days)		12	1/10
Loss of Income (LOI):	\$) 22	x days)	\$10.000 W	0)[79	
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	LOR + LOU	LOR + LOI [Tick on	ny onej		
Medical:	SS			1) Claim status: Normal/F	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$	(e.g. Tow/ Inde			
Legal Cost	SS	AT THE CASE OF THE	*	3) Survey fee: #2	20-1420.
Total:	SS	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payce 1:	S\$	Name 1:			
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:			

Lump Sum / LBJ: (%

ASS, HEC. BY, Adrian king .	
ASS	IGNMENT
From Date:	Veh No: 6BF5020D Yr Regn. 2016, Nov
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Vany Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: NISKUL NUZDO ec 1461
at Workshop m/s	Colour Buce A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 50787 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: VSKYBAM2020134548 -
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi NII S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 175 70 R14 C R: 175 70 R14 C
(Policy Condition)	R: 175/70RHC.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA (GY) FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Ball or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. Cl. mm R/Bal. Cl. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	LIBAL 06 mm LIBAL 06 mm
Est Repairs: 3. days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 91(06/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at I - Most -
CA / DEV / DED / 24 UDS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / Q/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	9
TP AIG	
PIP \$ 1734.38 Cleed &	t 2165. 487 41.
1754.30 CEEN S	P 2001.
DuteTine, File Pass 107 : Prell, Report	Days Of Repair:
) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Date/Fine, File Beturn to/	Туанпропино
) Add Fee	9:   Site trisp (\$ )   8 + RS   SI
*	Interview (\$ 3 Ptoto
Report Format	Tech toys (\$ ) then

Weekend (\$



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 8258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18010	0103/Apa3	
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 04-06-2018		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
1000	Insured Veh.	SFG 877D	Veh. Inspected	GBF 5020D	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/06/2018	
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	30/05/2018	Inspection Date	01/06/2018	
	Survey held at	J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD			
	112	BLK 5 DEFU LANE 10 #01-578 DEFU INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 539186	С		
5a.			Remarks	The Property of the	
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS		

# J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578, Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186 Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921

> Email: jmartauto@gmail.com Registration No: 201400246D GST Reg. No: 201400246D

31-May-18

Our ref: TP/4517/18

Sun Kee (Pte ) Ltd

TP AIG

## RE: estimate cost for vehicle no: GBF 5020D

1 pc	rear bumper & L_d	5	612.20	- 687.6
1 pc	rear bumper rh retainer		70.40	614-34
1 pc	rear rh fender			k
1.52	1	(0	2442.60	
		less 30%	732.78	
		04.000000	1,709.82	
				255 60
1 pc	rh taillamp Ct		255.60 ne	tt - anna
		less 10%	25.56	7.80
			230.04	
1 pc	rear rh tyre		300.00 sn	ett -
1 pc	rear rh rim		300.00	
1 pc	rear rh hup cap		150.00	10
Panel be	ating.		600.001 4	890
Spray pa	inting.		500.00	202 010
Wiring.			30.00	
Alignmen	nt.		80.00	12
			3,899.86	
		Plus 7% GST	272.99	
			4,172.85	

SD: Four thousand one hundred seventy-two & cents eighty-five only.

Adrea hing total 173438 P/P 01/06/18 - (P/P)

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before latter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

## Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 13 October 2018 11:28 AM

To:

'J-Mart'

Subject:

RE: Your ref: GBF 5020D \*Our Ref: CC6/AIG18010103/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SFG 877D(AIG) AND GBF 5020D ON 30/05/2018]

Attachments:

Statement of SFG 877D.pdf

### Without Prejudice

Hi Sirs/Mdm.

We are of the opinion that this is a case of conflicting versions. There is no concrete evidence (ie: Video footage) yet to support either party's version. Enclosed herewith in this email is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal.

Strictly without admission of liability whatever, but with a view towards a resolutions of your client's claim in the above matter without resort to litigation, we are prepared to offer 50% towards your client's claim.

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards.

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 11 June 2018 4:43 PM
To: 'jmart jmart' <jmartauto@gmail.com>

Subject: Your ref: GBF 5020D \*Our Ref: CC6/AIG18010103/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFG 877D(AIG) AND GBF

5020D ON 30/05/2018]

Your ref: GBF 5020D

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18010103/Apa3

Dear Sir/Madam.

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFG 877D(AIG) AND GBF 5020D ON 30/05/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that liability is unclear as our insured reported that your client cut into his lane and resulted the accident. Attached here with a copy of our insured driver accident report for your easy reference.

Kindly let us have evidences (ie: video footage/ scene photos / PIR) in order for us to look into the matter.

Appreciate an early reply.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewh1@lkkauto.com">chewh1@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

## Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 13 November 2018 11:56 AM

To:

'Loh, Chee-Heng'

Cc:

Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: 9824476036SG - PD LOD received from solicitors

Attachments:

Email to TP.pdf

Hi Chee Heng.

We refer to your below email.

As spoken, third party is not willing to withdraw from lawyer as their client rejected our 50% offer and handed the case to lawyer for handling.

In view of this, we will proceed to close file and submit survey report to you good office.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Loh, Chee-Heng <Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 8 November 2018 1:29 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 9824476036SG - PD LOD received from solicitors

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Have you spoken to the third party repairer if they withdrew from direct settlement?

Thank you.

Best regards, Loh Chee Heng AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120) Tel +(65) 6419 1881 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Chee-Heng Loh@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

#### Follow us:



#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or dissimilate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Pepty" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printoxis thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be tree of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to retirule that it is virus tree and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or demage arising in any viriy from its use.

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, October 25, 2018 11:32 AM To: Loh, Chee-Heng; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: 9824476036SG - PD LOD received from solicitors

Dear Mr Loh,

Thank you for your email.

Dear Hsiao Tong,

FYNA. Our Ref: CC6/AIG18010103/Apa3

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, ≠02-25 | S(408933)

From: Loh, Chee-Heng [mailto:Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com]

Sent: Thursday, 25 October, 2018 11:22 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: 9824476036SG - PD LOD received from solicitors

Dear Sirs,

We have received PD LOD from BSA Law Chambers LLC.

Kindly advise if third party handed over to their solicitors for PD claim.

Thank you.

# ACCIDENT ON 30.5.2018 INVOLVING GBF 5020D & SFG 877D ALONG MOUNTBATTEN ROAD, SINGAPORE

We refer to the captioned matter wherein we are instructed by the owners of the motor vehicle registration no. GBF 5020D, M/s Sun Kee Pte Ltd.

We are instructed by the abovenamed to claim damages against you in connection with the captioned road traffic accident.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by your negligent driving and/or the negligence of your servant and/or agent and/or person authorized by you to drive, in the driving, management and control of motor vehicle no. SFG 877D. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows: -

1.	Cost of repairs plus GST	\$1	,855.79
2.	LTA Net search fee	5	7.49
3.	GIA Search/Document fees	5	29.00
4.	Photocopying, postage, transport & incidentals	5	50.00
5.	Legal costs	5	700.00
	Total	<b>S2</b>	,642.28

Best regards, Loh Chee Heng AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120) Tel +(65) 6419 1881 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Chee-Heng Loh@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

#### Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipied to you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" comminus and permanently delete the original and any copies or printoits thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any view or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

## IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or

printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

## IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



51 URI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TE1 : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18010103/Apa3

13 JUNE 2018

TAN WAH TECK 476 SIGLAP ROAD #04-53 SINGAPORE 454946

Dear Sir/Madam,

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFG 877D & GBF 5020D ON 30/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from GBF 5020D against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 24/06/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

C.C.

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18010103/Apa3

17 OCT 2018

TAN WAH TECK 476 SIGLAP ROAD #04-53 SINGAPORE 454946

Dear Sir/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFG 877D & GBF 5020D ON 30/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from GBF 5020D against your motor insurance policy.

Both parties involved have given conflict of version. Based on the circumstances of accident and both parties damage profile, there is no conclusive evidence to substantiate either's parties version. Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 27/10/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	06 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		01 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Ady Rpt	5\$1,734.38 Edit Estimates	\$\$1,734.38 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Create	d by adjuster]			
Insured:	TAN WAR	TECK, ID: S73	188221						
Main Claimant:	SUN KEE	(PTE) LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 1979017	49M					
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBF502	0D		Date of		018 11:00 - :59 ths and <b>7</b> Days From	LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type:	TP / 982	TP / 9824476036SG			Dover 1700014	1700014688 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SFG877D	2		Policy / (Claims	18017011	SD17V10699/VCV/R00			
711				Excess					
Repairer:	J-mart M	otor Pte Ltd (HQ	) Blk 5 Defu Lane 1	0, #01-578, 53918	Defu Lane - Tel	63430934			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled	by Loh, Chee-Hen	g] Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com		
Claimant's Insurer:	Liberty I	nsurance Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: (65) 63	221 8611					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by ADRIAN L	ING) [Final Rp	t due 13/06/2018]		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Viev	w All   Compose Case Mail		
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			View All	Search Tasks   C	reate New Task   Complete		
ALL ASSO				t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Complete		

## Claim Documents

\*GBF5020D (9824476036SG)
[SFG877D]
TP
SUN KEE (PTE) LTD
May 30 2018 11:00AM
[TAN WAH TECK]
J-mart Motor Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	11/06/18 16:22	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	12
4	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	4
7	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
11	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
12	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>A</b>
13	11/06/18 16:22	General View	8	Load JPG	<b>A</b>
		NOTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY O		BECOVERS.	-
14	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	N
16	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
17	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	N
18	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
19	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	11/06/18 16:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	18/09/18 14:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
23	18/09/18 14:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per i	page 🔽	
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	04/06/18 18:10	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	13/10/18 11:29	TP ESTIMATE_MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	13/11/18 11:54	Email to TP	0	Load PDF	
4	13/11/18 11:56	Email to AIG dd 131118	0	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/06/18 13:13	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18010103/APA3Q2

Date:

14/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700014688

Claimant Vehicle

GBF5020D

Insured Vehicle No:

SFG877D

No: Date of Loss:

30/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9824476036SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**GBF5020D** 

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV200, 1.5 D MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR

Engine No:

K9KC400D056061

50787 km

Reg. Date:

(A)

23/11/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

VSKYBAM20Z0134548

Colour: Engine Capacity: Blue

1461 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

175/70 R14C

Rear Tyre Size:

175/70 R14C

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,178.38	924.38	2,254.00	70.92
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,210.00	810.00	400.00	33.06
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	4,388.38	1,734.38	2,654.00	60.48
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	307.19	121.41	185.78	60.48
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,695.57	1,855.79	2,839.78	60.48
Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/06/2018

Date Inspected:

01/06/2018

Inspected At:

J-mart Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 5 Defu Lane 10, #01-578

Singapore 539186

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

	*DEAD DUMBED		700/02/2007/02/2007	2012/15/2014/04/04/04
	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	612.20 FN	*612.20 FN
	*REAR BUMPER RH RETAINER	Necessary	70.40 FN	*70.40 FN
	*REAR RH FENDER	Repair	1,760.00 FN	*- FN
	*RH TAILLAMP	Cut	255.60 FN	*255.60 FN
	*REAR RH TYRE	Not Necessary	300.00 FS	*-FS
	*REAR RH RIM	Not Necessary	300.00FS	*-FS
	*REAR RH HUP CAP	Cut	150.00 FS	*80.00 FS
part. S=SpcN	ett. N=NettItemDisc.			
		Sub Total (S\$)	3,448.20	1,018.20
	- Nett Item Discount on N	I Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	269.82	93.82
		Total Parts (S\$)	3,178.38	924.38
	part. S=SpcN	*REAR RH FENDER *RH TAILLAMP *REAR RH TYRE *REAR RH RIM *REAR RH HUP CAP part. S=SpcNett. N=NettItemDisc.	*REAR RH FENDER  *RH TAILLAMP  Cut  *REAR RH TYRE  *REAR RH RIM  Not Necessary  *REAR RH HUP CAP  part. S=SpcNett. N=NettitemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$)  - Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	*REAR RH FENDER Repair 1,760.00 FN *RH TAILLAMP Cut 255.60 FN *REAR RH TYRE Not Necessary 300.00 FS *REAR RH RIM Not Necessary 300.00 FS *REAR RH HUP CAP Cut 150.00 FS part. S=SpcNett. N=NettIttemDisc Sub Total (S\$) 3,448.20 - Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) 269.82

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	600.00	400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	500.00	300.00
3	WIRING	New	30.00	30.00
4	ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	80.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,210.00	810.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >